

SLP(Crl.)No. 3149-3150 OF 2004
ITEM No.11

Court No.10

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3149-3150/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2003 in CRLA Nos.679/00
and 758/00 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MOHD.FAROOQ A.G.CHIPA RANGARI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With SLP(Crl.)No.4811/2004
(With application for bail and office report)

Date : 03/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Majeed Memon,Adv.
Mr. Zafar Sadique,Adv.
Mr. Azeez Nazar Sabri,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks, as prayed for by
learned counsel for the State of Maharashtra.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master