

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 85-86 OF 2006

MOHD.FAROOQ A.G.CHIPA RANGARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 87 of 2006,

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 91-94 of 2006

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 07/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Zaffar Saddique,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shahid, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Zaffar Saddique, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shahid, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

t the notices

Learned counsel for the State submits that he has already sen

d on A-

for service on A-7 but he has no information whether the notice has been serve

7 or not. He, therefore, prays for two weeks' time. Put up after two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhatia

Court Master

Court Master