

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.85-86 OF 2006

MOHD.FAROOQ A.G.CHIPA RANGARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CRL.APPEAL NO.87 of 2006

CRL.APPEAL NOS.91-94 of 2006

[With appln.(s) for directions and with office report]

Date: 21/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Zafar Sadique, Adv. (Mentioned by)

in CA Nos.85-86 & Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

87/06

Mr. Muzammil Khan, Adv.

in CA Nos.91-94/06

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent State

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

in CA Nos.85-86 &

87/06

For Respondent No.3

Mr. K.M.M. Khan, Adv. (Mentioned by)

in CA Nos.91-94/06

Mr. N.R. Ramkumar, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master