

6ITEM NO.103 COURT NO.4 SECTION IIA  
(Mentioned)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 85-86 OF 2006

MOHD.FAROOQ A.G.CHIPA RANGARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 87 of 2006  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 91-94 of 2006  
(With application for directions)

Date: 03/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

NOT TO BE TAKEN THIS WEEK.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER